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Scripps Networks Interactive is a leading developer of lifestyle-oriented content for
television and the Internet, where on-air programming is complemented with online
video, social media areas and e-commerce components on companion Web sites and
broadband vertical channels. The company's media portfolio includes popular lifestyle
brands HGTV, DIY Network, Food Network, Cooking Channel, Travel Channel and

country lifestyle network Great American Country.

Stock Performance
SNI (Class A Common Shares)

Exchange NASDAQ GS (US Dollar)
Price $66.61

Change (%) 4 0.22 (0.33%)
Volume 1,522,570

52 Week Low $58.73

Market Cap $8,614,486,898

Rolling EPS 4.47

PE Ratio 14.8519

Shares Outstanding 129,755,790

Data as of 06/22/17 4:00 p.m. ET

Recent Headlines & Events

Thursday, June 15, 2017 - 9:13 a.m.
Scripps Lifestyle Studios introduces Scripps Lifestyle
Experts

Monday, May 22, 2017 - 4:02 p.m.
Scripps Networks Interactive to Present at Bernstein’s 33rd
Annual Strategic Decisions Conference

Friday, May 19, 2017 - 2:40 p.m.
Scripps Networks Interactive hires media finance veteran
Lois Nix as ad sales CFO
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There are currently no events scheduled.
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SEC Filings
Year Filter

| All Years

Filing Date

Thursday, June 15, 2017
Thursday, June 15, 2017
Tuesday, June 13, 2017
Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Analyst Estimates

Mean Recommendation: 3.0

-

Corporate Governance

Ownership Summary

Shareholders
Institution

Mutual Fund

Insider *

Top Holders

The Vanguard Group, Inc.

Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.

Holders
780
1,176
40

BlackRock Institutional Trust Company, N.A.

State Street Global Advisors (US)

Miramar Fiduciary Corporation

Fidelity Management & Research Company

Analyst Ratings

EPS Trend

QTR
QTR
QTR
QTR Mar 18
FY Dec 17

Jun 17
Sep 17
Dec 17

FY Dec 18

Year Filter

| All Years

Filing Date

Current 30 Days Ago
1.55 1.56
1.07 1.08
1.39 1.39
1.40 1.40
5.51 5.50
5.75 5.75

Thursday, June 15, 2017
Thursday, June 15, 2017
Tuesday, June 13, 2017
Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Analyst Estimates

Mean Recommendation: 3.0

-
- .

Value ($MM) % O/S

8,064.71 109.3

3,461.70 49.3

429.71 6.5
Shares Held % O/S Share Change
8,145,598 8.5 260,963
7,752,387 8.1 -2,313,446
4,215,925 4.4 -91,607
3,732,993 3.9 53,491
3,025,632 3.2 -3,513,298
2,637,177 2.8 257,872
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90 Days Ago

Form

BB

1.65
1.22
1.38
1.42
5.47
5.82

Shares
104,810,871
47,286,360
6,234,498

Filing Date
03/31/17
03/31/17
03/31/17
03/31/17
12/31/15
03/31/17



Capital International Investors
Pioneer Investment Management, Inc.
Invesco Advisers, Inc.

McCabe (Charles Kyne)
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1,927,750
1,891,815
1,885,491
1,653,308

2.0
2.0
2.0
1.7

0
-57,811
25,372
0

03/31/17
03/31/17
03/31/17
04/05/17



